Hanger RENS

Code: 08130
Price: €0.40 Net

The RENS wooden hanger can be a decorative element anywhere
you place it: on a Christmas tree, in a window or as a decorative
element when packing gifts. Wooden decorations fit perfectly into
the ecological trend, and in combination with natural decorations,
e.g. dried oranges, they will perfectly beautify any room.

Replaceable refill:
Country of origin:

Air Transport Possibility:
Dimensions:

EAN:

Customs code:

Material:

Product packaging:
Gross unit weight (kg):

Number of pieces in a carton:

Dimensions of the box (cm):
Weight of the carton (kg):

No

China

Yes

62.5x 70 x 3 mm
5905179637567
9505109000
wood

polybag per 25 pcs
0.0020

1500

Ox0x0

5.000



